CD® Couplings
Power-Series
zero-max.com
2
CD® Couplings Power-Series
SERVO
RATED
SERVO

• Other operating environment considerations.
17
How To Order Power-Series
Standard Keyways
Inch Bore Hubs
Standard Keyways
Metric Bore Hubs
Bore Size
Keyway
Bore Size
Keyway
Over To Over To
10 12 4 x 1.8 58 65 18 x 4.4
12 17 5 x 2.3 65 75 20 x 4.9
17 22 6 x 2.8 75 85 22 x 5.4
22 30 8 x 3.3 85 95 25 x 5.4
30 38 10 x 3.3 95 110 28 x 6.4
38 44 12 x 3.3 110 130 32 x 7.4
44 50 14 x 3.8 130 150 36 x 8.4
50 58 16 x 4.3 150 170 40 x 9.4
Bore Size
Keyway
Bore Size
Keyway
Over To Over To
0.437 0.562 0.125 x 0.062 2.250 2.750 0.625 x 0.312
0.562 0.875 0.187 x 0.094 2.750 3.250 0.750 x 0.375
0.875 1.250 0.250 x 0.125 3.250 3.750 0.875 x 0.437
1.250 1.375 0.312 x 0.156 3.750 4.500 1.000 x 0.500
1.375 1.750 0.375 x 0.187 4.500 5.500 1.250 x 0.625
1.750 2.250 0.500 x 0.250 5.500 6.500 1.500 x 0.750
Bore sizes are based on the nominal shaft diameters, as documented by the AGMA
Standard 511.02 (Bore and Keyway Sizes for Flexible Couplings).
All clearance fi ts (standard) are according with the ANSI B4.2 (imperial)
and with the ISO 286-1 (metric). Contact Factory for special tolerances.
Zero-Max Confi gurable
3D CAD Downloads.
12P105-C1-1250-K-C2-55mm-N
12P105-C2-1500-K-AM-80mm-N
12A140-FM-1-N-FM1-N
 8 = 8 Bolt
 12 = 12 Bolt
 Examples:
 12
 12
# of bolts
 A = Single Flex
 P= Double Flex
 P
 A
Con� guration
Size
(OD in mm)
 55
 67
 85
 95
 105
 120
 140
 165
 190
 215
 105
 140
Hub 1
 C1 = Single Bolt/
          Integral Clamp
 C2 = Two-Bolt/
          Split Clamp
 SD = Shrink Disc
 AM = ISO 9409-1 Adaptor